

D

SLP(C)No. 2833 OF 2003
ITEM No.62

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2833/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2002 in AN 748/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 03/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Pooja Vija, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
for R-1 Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice. Formal notices waived.

Pleadings are complete. List for hearing at this stage on a Friday. Both the learned counsel
jointly pray for the matter being taken up on 4.4.2003.

(P.D. Balodi)(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master