

C.A.No. 9238 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.9238/2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For appropriate orders/directions)

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Chandran, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
For RR No. 1Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

For RR No. 3Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

For M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER