

<

C.A.No. 9238 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 in Civil Appeal No.9238/2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For orders/directions )( With Office Report )

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mrs. Pooja Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.  
For Applicant(s)Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply to I.A. be filed during the course of the day today. Any affidavit by way of rejoinder be filed within three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master