

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9238 OF 2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for orders/directions and office report )

Date: 20/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No.1 Mr. Abhishek K.Rao, Adv.for

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

For R-3

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. E.Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P., Adv. for

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A letter has been circulated seeking two weeks' adjournment on the ground that counsel for respondent No.3 is suffering from high fever.

Adjourned, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master