

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9238 OF 2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for orders/directions and office report )

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mrs. Pooja Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Malika Choudhry, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. for

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. is to be taken up with the main case.

Hearing of appeal is expedited.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master