

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9238 OF 2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 17/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunitha Ojha, Adv.for
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.for
Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after a week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master