

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 9238 OF 2003

P.R. SHA H SHA R E S & STOC K B R O K E R S (P)LT D.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

M / S. B.H.H. SECU R I T I E S (P) LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for orders/directions and with office report)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.

Ms. Sunitah Ojha, Adv.

Ms. Vrushali K., Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.

for R.1

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

for R.3

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

for M / S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. Indu Malhotra, learned senior counsel started her arguments at 2.40 p.m. and concluded at 3.40 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Santosh Paul, learned counsel started his arguments and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. The matter remained part-heard.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master