

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9238 OF 2003

P.R. SHAH SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P)LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.H.H. SECURITIES (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for orders/directions and office report)

Date: 25/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv
 Ms. Vrushali Kakkar, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Agnihotri, Adv.
 Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Jain Adv.
 Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Meera Mathew, Adv.
 Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

 Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.
 for M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Ms. Indu Malhotra, learned senior counsel started his submissions in rejoinder at 11.45 a.m. and concluded at 12.10 p.m. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Parties are permitted to file written notes within ten days.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
 Court Master Court Master